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MEHIO KOH®EPEHII - BYOETIB
MENU CONFERENCE - BUFFETS

BUXLJ
MPOIYKIIIi/
NET WEIGHT

KOH®EPEHI-BY®ET 1
Xosi0gHi ctpaBu / Cold dishes
dise ocesenns 3 MeUEHO KapPTOIUIEI0 Ta MADUHOBAHOIO ITUOYJIEIO,
3ampaBJIEHOIO OJIIEIO.
Herring fillet with baked potatoes and pickled onions, seasoned 30
with oil.
Camar "OutiB'e" 3 M'ICOM KypKH.
Olivier salad with chicken. 30
Mikc casaTiB i IpAHUX TpaB 3 TOMaTaMH, OTIpKaMH, Ta OPUH30I0.
Mix salads and herbs with tomatoes, cucumbers and cheese. 30
CastaT BiHErpeT 3 KBAaCOJIEIO MO-Z0OMAIITHhOMY. o
Homemade vinaigrette salad with beans. 3
KitacuuHi coycu Ta 3alipaBKH.

. . 10
Classic sauces and dressings.
Cyn / Soup
Bopin ykpaiHchKuii 31 CMETaHOIO.
ITomaeThest 3 MaMITyIIIKaMH Ta YaCHUKOBUM COYCOM.

. . 125/15/10
Ukrainian borsch with sour cream.
Served with donuts and garlic sauce.
Abo / or
Kpem — cyn rpubHuii KamydiHo.
Cream - Cappuccino mushroom soup. 125
l'apsui crpaBu / Hot dishes
®ine pubu B KJIAPI. 6
Fish fillet in batter. 0
TComy611i 3 M'sicoM, 3amedeHi 31 CMETAHOIO Ta TOMaTaMHU. 3
Stuffed cabbage with meat, baked with sour cream and tomatoes. 0/10
KotsieTa mo—KHUIiBCHKHU 3 BEPIIKOBUM MAaCJIOM Ta TPaBaMH. 6

0

Cutlet in Kyiv style with butter and herbs.

OIHA
UAH
PRICE

400



Kapromis, 3anedyeHa no-ceJsHCbKH.

Potatoes baked in a peasant way. 100
I'peuana kaima 3 rppbaMu Ta CMaKeHOIO ITHOYJIer0.
Buckwheat porridge with mushrooms and fried onions. 50
JlecepTH, KOHAUTEPCHKI Ta X/Ii600Y/I04YHI BUpOOH /
Desserts, confectionery and bakery products
CBixi QpykTH (3a/1€3KHO Bif] CE30HY).
Fresh fruit (depending on the season). 50
[Mupir 3 kKapamMesTi30BaHUMHU BHUIITHSIMH.
Pie with caramelized cherry. 50
[TapsioTka sA6/ydHa 3 MEIOM Ta KOPHUIIEIO.
Apple charlotte with honey and cinnamon. 50
CBixkocrneueHUH XJ1i0 3 BEPIIKOBHUM MaCJIOM.

60/60/20

Freshly baked bread with butter.
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KOH®EPEHIL-BY®ET 2

Xos10aHi ctpaBu / Cold dishes

CaJtar 3 TyHIIEM, KapTOILIEIO, CBIXKMMU IIOMIZJOpaMU Ta OJTUBKAMU,

3arpaBJIeHUH COycOM BiHErper.

Salad with tuna, potatoes, fresh tomatoes and olives, seasoned

with vinaigrette sauce.

Castat 3 cupom Kamambep i MeZloBUM KypsiuuM (ite.
Salad with Camembert cheese and honey chicken fillet.

Canar 3 KiHOA 1 OBOUiB-TPHUJIb.
Quinoa and grilled vegetable salad.

Cautar 31 CBi2KO1 KamyCTH, OTipPKiB Ta 3eJIeHi.
Salad of fresh cabbage, cucumbers and greens.

KrnacuuHni coycu Ta 3ampaBKU.
Classic sauces and dressings.

Cyn / Soup

Cyn oBoueBuii MiHecTpoHe.
Minestrone vegetable soup.

Abo / or

Cyn kypsuuii JOMaIIHIN.
Homemade chicken soup.

l'apsui crpaBu / Hot dishes

CmazkeHa puba B KHCJIO-COJIOAKOMY COYCI.
Fried fish in sweet and sour sauce.

diste iIHAMUKY cMarkeHe Ha TPUJII ITi/] BEPIITKOBUM COYCOM.

Grilled turkey fillet with cream sauce.

CiueHHKH TO0-CEIAHCHKH 3 TYIIIKOBAHUMH OBOYAMH.
Peasants in a peasant way with stewed vegetables.

KaproIuis BigBapHa 3 IPAHUMHU TPABAMH.
Boiled potatoes with spicy herbs.

Cnareti 3 rpuOHUM COYCOM.
Spaghetti with mushroom sauce.

BUXIJ
MPOIYKIIII/
NET WEIGHT

30

30

30

30

10

125

125

50/10

50/10

50

100

50

IOIHA
UAH
PRICE

450



JlecepTH, KOHAUTEPCHKI Ta XJ1i600Y/I04YHI BUpOOH /
Desserts, confectionery and bakery products

CBixki QpykTH (3a/1€2KHO Bij| CE30HY).
Fresh fruit (depending on the season).

TopT “MenoBux’.
Honey cake.

A6IydHUI IITPY/IE/Ib 3 POA3UHKAMY Ta KOPUIIEIO.
Apple strudel with raisins and cinnamon.

CBixxocrneueHUH XJ1i0 3 BEPIIKOBUM MaCJIOM.
Freshly baked bread with butter.

50

50

50

60/60/20



Y aUNE

HOTEL

KOH®EPEHILI-BY®ET 3

Xos10aHi ctpaBu / Cold dishes

®iste ckyMOpii X0JI0JHOTO KOITYEHHS.
Cold smoked mackerel fillet.

IITunka B’ss1eHa.
Dried ham.

Pyser 3 kypku, dapmuposanuil ropixamu Kenr'ro.
Y YPKH, papmup P

Chicken roll stuffed with cashew nuts.

Caznat pomeH i3 cMakeHUM OEKOHOM 1 moMizjopaMu.
Romaine salad with fried bacon and tomatoes.

Castat i3 OypsIKiB, YOPHOCJIUBOM Ta ropixaMu.

Salad of beets, prunes and nuts.

“Mikc”- cayjaT 3 TOMaTaMH, OTipKaMU Ta COJIOAKHM IEPIIEM,

3ampaBJIeHUH JOMAIITHbOIO OJIIEIO.

"Mix" - a salad with tomatoes, cucumbers and sweet peppers,

seasoned with homemade oil.

KrnacuuHni coycu Ta 3arpaBKU.
Classic sauces and dressings.

Cyn / Soup

Kypstuuii OysipiioH 3 IpodiTpoiamu.
Chicken broth with profiteroles.

Abo / or

Cosnsanka pubHa.
Fish solyanka.

l'apsui crpaBu / Hot dishes

PubHi "mini"- manuinaku 3 coycom TapTap.

Fish "mini" - kebabs with tartar sauce.

MenasibOHHU 13 CBUHUHU.
Pork medallions.

KoBbacku JIbBIBChHKI.
Lviv sausages.

KapTroIuis BiBapHa 3 IPAHUMH TPaBaMH.
Boiled potatoes with spicy herbs.

BUXIJI
IIPO/YKIIIi/
NET WEIGHT

20

20

25

30

30

30

10

125/10

125

50/10

50

60

100

IIIHA
UAH
PRICE

500



[110B 13 IMKOTO pHCY.
Wild rice pilaf.

JlecepTH, KOHAUTEPCHKI Ta XJ1i6G00Y/1I04HI BUPOOH /
Desserts, confectionery and bakery products

CBixi ppykTH (3a/1€2KHO Bif| CE30HY).
Fresh fruit (depending on the season).

TopT “MenoBux’.
Honey cake.

Yi3kelK 3 ATOJaAMHU.
Cheesecake with berries.

IMupixkku Ha Barm Bubip: 3 ppykramu abo KOH}ITIOPOM.
Pies of your choice: with fruit or jam.

CBixkocrieueHUH XJ1i0 3 BEPIIKOBUM MAaCJIOM.
Freshly baked bread with butter.

70

50

30

30

60/60/20
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KOH®EPEHII-BY®ET 4

Xos10aHi ctpaBu / Cold dishes

KoBbaca 31 CBUHMHY Ta AJIOBUYHNHU CMa KeHa.
Fried pork and beef sausage.

PysieT 3 Kypku Ta IIUHKY, GapIINPOBAHUN TPUOAMH.
Chicken and ham stuffed with mushrooms.

Ocenezmeny iz 11y0010 3 CHPOM Ta SIOJTyKaMH.
Herring under a fur coat with cheese and apples.

Catar 3 B’siJIEHUMH TOMaTaMU Ta KOITYEHOIO iH/TUYKOIO.
Salad with sun-dried tomatoes and smoked turkey.

Canar «Kampese» 3 cupom Morapesuia Ta 6aib3aMiYHUM COYCOM.

Caprese salad with mozzarella cheese and balsamic sauce.

OBoueBe moIypi (CBizki 0BOUi, cajiaT Ta IpsiHA 3€JI€HD).
Vegetable potpourri (fresh vegetables, salad and spicy greens).

KitacuuHi coycu Ta 3alipaBKU.
Classic sauces and dressings.

Cyn / Soup

Cyn — mrope 3 IyKiHi.
Soup - zucchini puree.

Abo / or

CosstHKA M'sicHA.
Meat solyanka.

l'apsyi crpaBu / Hot dishes

®ine pubu 3 IPUIYIIEHUMH OBOYAMU.
Fish fillet with stewed vegetables.

CBUHMHA, TYIIIKOBAaHA 3 KAITyCTOIO 1 A0JIyKaMH.
Pork stewed with cabbage and apples.

Kypsue dise B XpyCTKiil rOpiX0oBii CKOPHHOYIIL.
Chicken fillet in a crispy nut crust.

TomatHe pi3oTTO.
Tomato risotto.

BUXIJ
ITPOJYKIIIi/
NET WEIGHT

25

25

30

30

30

30

10

125

125/10

50/10

50/20

60

50

IOIHA
UAH
PRICE

600



KapTroruia cmaskeHa mo-70MalIHbOMY.

Potatoes are fried at home. 100
OBoui Ha TpUJIi 3 COYCOM IIECTO. 50
Grilled vegetables with pesto sauce.

JlecepTH, KOHAUTEPCHKI Ta X/Ii600Y/I04YHI BUpOOH /

Desserts, confectionery and bakery products

CBixi ppykTH (3a71€2KHO Bif CE30HY). 50
Fresh fruit (depending on the season).

KitacdyTi 3 BUIITHAMHU. o
Klafuti with cherries. 5
Topt «Hanosieon». o
Napoleon cake". 5
3no00Ha BUITUKa: Oy109Ka 3 KOpUIEe0 ab0 POA3ZUHKAMHU. _—
Butter pastries: bun with cinnamon or raisins. ’
CeixkocrieueHui XJ1i0 3 BEPIIIKOBUM MaCIOM. 60/60/20

Freshly baked bread with butter.



%m[ne
HOTEL

KOH®EPEHIL-BY®ET 5

Xos10aHi ctpaBu / Cold dishes

CBuHUHA, 3a1I€UeHa 3 po3MapuHOM (OyKeHIHA).
Pork baked with rosemary (boiled pork).

Pyner 3 iIHAUYKY 31 IIIHATOM, CHPOM i OEKOHOM.
Turkey roll with spinach, cheese and bacon.

TeppiH 3 Kypku 3 rpubamMu.
Chicken terrine with mushrooms.

Casat 3 KOITYE€HOI0 MAaC/IAHOIO prboI0, ToMaramu Yeppi i
MepeneJInHIMU AUISAMU, 3alIPaBJIEHUH TIPYUIHUM COYCOM.
Salad with smoked oily fish, cherry tomatoes and quail eggs,
seasoned with mustard sauce.

Caitar "Lle3ap" 3 Kypsi40I0 IPYZIKOIO Ta OEKOHOM.
Caesar salad with chicken breast and bacon.

Casnart «I'penpkuii» 3 cupom ®eta Ta OJIMBKaMH.
Greek salad with feta cheese and olives.

OBouese momypi (cBi>ki 0BOUi, cajiaT Ta IPsIHA 3€JIEHBD).

Vegetable potpourri (fresh vegetables, salad and spicy greens).

KrnacuuHi coycu Ta 3ampaBKU.
Classic sauces and dressings.

Cyn / Soup

Cym — TyJIAII 3 SUTIOBUYHWHU.
Beef goulash soup.

Abo / or

Cym-mmrope 3 OPOKKOJT.
ITonaeTbes 3 rpiHKaMU.
Broccoli puree soup.
Served with croutons.

AbGo / or

IOmika rpubHa 3 rajyynkamu.
Mushroom soup with dumplings.

BUXIJ
MPOIYKIIII/
NET WEIGHT

25

25

25

30

30

30

30

30

125/15

125/25

125

IOIHA
UAH
PRICE

750



l'apsyi crpaBu / Hot dishes

PubHwmii "Mikc"- rpuib 3 TOMAaTHOO CaIbCOIO Ta 3 B'STIEHUMU
OJINBKaMH.
Fish "mix" - grilled with tomato salsa and sun-dried olives.

Kpyuenuku, ¢papiirpoBaHi rpedyaHolo Kalek i rpubaMu.

Krucheniki stuffed with buckwheat porridge and mushrooms.

Kypsiuuii mHiNe b I0-BiJIeHChKI 3 KYPaBJIUHUM COYCOM.
Viennese chicken schnitzel with cranberry sauce.

Kaproria I'paten.
Gratin potatoes.

CmareTi 3 TOMaTHHUM COYCOM.
Spaghetti with tomato sauce.

CoueBHIIA 3 OBOUAMU.
Lentils with vegetables.

JlecepTH, KOHAUTEPCHKI Ta XJ1i600Y/I04HI BUPOOH /
Desserts, confectionery and bakery products

CBixi ppykTH (3aJ1€3KHO BiJ| CE30HY).
Fresh fruit (depending on the season).

I'pymeBuii ¢iaH.
Pear flan.

[MIapsioTKa sI6JIydHAa 3 MEZIOM Ta KOPHIIEIO.
Apple charlotte with honey and cinnamon.

TicTeuka B aCOPTUMEHTI.
Cakes in assortment.

CBixkocrieueHU xJ1i6 3 BEPIIKOBUM MaCJIOM.
Freshly baked bread with butter.

60/15

60

60/15

100

50

50

50

50

50

60/60/20



